GHM Messtechnik GmbH – Location Martens
Kiebitzhörn 18 ● 22885 Barsbüttel ● Germany
Fon +49-40-670 73-0 ● Fax -288
www.ghm-messtechnik.de ● info@martens-elektronik.de
Product Information Sensors and Instrumentation
Ultrasonic Sensor
Series LS20
● Measuring ranges from 30..8000 mm

Connection diagram
Output 04(44) Output 50 Output 54
Ordering code
1. 2. 3.
LS20 - - -
1. Ranges [mm] min..optimal/maximal detecting zones
1 30..250/350
2 60..350/600
3 200..1300/2000
4 350..3400/5000
5 600..6000/8000
2. Output
04 1 PNP-switching output
44 2 PNP-switching outputs
50 1 analogue output 4..20 mA/0..10 V DC
54 1 analogue output, 1 PNP-switching output
3. Options
00 without option
VA case stainless steel 1.4571
Accessory connection cable
SKM5E-02 2 m
SKM5E-02VA 2 m, plug material stainless steel
SKM5E-05 5 m
SKM5E-05VA 5 m, plug material stainless steel
48 pi-ho-sm-Fill_level-limit_value-level_e V2.05-00